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GP INTERNACIONAL - CCT SABADELL 2021
SABADELL, 27 - 28/2/2021

Prova 2 Fem., 400m Estils Open
27/02/2021 Resultats
Rècords Catalunya 4:31.21 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 04/08/2013
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:37.36 BELMONTE GARCIA, MIREIA SABADELL 04/03/2012

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. CORRO LORENTE, Catalina 95 C.N. Sabadell 4:46.30 805
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:41.05 37.03 250m: 2:58.22 40.05 350m: 4:13.11 33.80

100m: 1:04.02 34.15 200m: 2:18.17 37.12 300m: 3:39.31 41.09 400m: 4:46.30 33.19

2. OLIVAN MERCADER, Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:56.75 723
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:47.35 39.20 250m: 3:07.32 41.81 350m: 4:23.59 34.17

100m: 1:08.15 36.37 200m: 2:25.51 38.16 300m: 3:49.42 42.10 400m: 4:56.75 33.16

3. ESPINOSA PATILLA, Claudia 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:03.61 675
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:46.52 38.48 250m: 3:08.49 44.54 350m: 4:28.61 34.66

100m: 1:08.04 36.54 200m: 2:23.95 37.43 300m: 3:53.95 45.46 400m: 5:03.61 35.00

4. VILARDEBÓ PLA, Núria 04 C.N. Calella 5:04.64 668
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:46.32 38.39 250m: 3:10.07 44.91 350m: 4:30.67 34.60

100m: 1:07.93 36.51 200m: 2:25.16 38.84 300m: 3:56.07 46.00 400m: 5:04.64 33.97

5. MUÑOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes 5:11.11 627
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:54.66 41.37 250m: 3:17.47 42.53 350m: 4:36.88 36.28

100m: 1:13.29 39.10 200m: 2:34.94 40.28 300m: 4:00.60 43.13 400m: 5:11.11 34.23

6. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Terrassa 5:16.95 593
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:53.30 43.28 250m: 3:19.54 44.72 350m: 4:41.29 36.44

100m: 1:10.02 37.59 200m: 2:34.82 41.52 300m: 4:04.85 45.31 400m: 5:16.95 35.66

7. CASTILLO MORENILLA, Lidia 04 C.N. Caldes 5:18.93 582
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:55.60 42.39 250m: 3:21.68 43.90 350m: 4:43.45 35.71

100m: 1:13.21 39.23 200m: 2:37.78 42.18 300m: 4:07.74 46.06 400m: 5:18.93 35.48

8. PAVILLARD SALVADOR, Paula 04 N.C. Torelló 5:20.58 573
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:58.21 40.80 250m: 3:21.77 43.93 350m: 4:43.48 37.57

100m: 1:17.41 41.83 200m: 2:37.84 39.63 300m: 4:05.91 44.14 400m: 5:20.58 37.10

9. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:22.10 565
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:55.64 42.07 250m: 3:23.22 47.54 350m: 4:46.19 36.52

100m: 1:13.57 39.64 200m: 2:35.68 40.04 300m: 4:09.67 46.45 400m: 5:22.10 35.91

10. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte 06 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:26.01 545
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:57.39 43.88 250m: 3:24.98 45.16 350m: 4:48.97 38.32

100m: 1:13.51 39.61 200m: 2:39.82 42.43 300m: 4:10.65 45.67 400m: 5:26.01 37.04

11. GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, Paula 04 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:30.66 522
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:57.44 43.81 250m: 3:31.13 50.01 350m: 4:58.00 35.66

100m: 1:13.63 39.99 200m: 2:41.12 43.68 300m: 4:22.34 51.21 400m: 5:30.66 32.66

12. SHCHELCHKOVA, Ekaterina 01 C.N. Barcelona 5:31.15 520
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:59.54 42.39 250m: 3:28.88 48.15 350m: 4:54.78 37.25

100m: 1:17.15 41.99 200m: 2:40.73 41.19 300m: 4:17.53 48.65 400m: 5:31.15 36.37

13. PERIANES RUIZ, Carla 05 C.N. Igualada 5:31.35 519
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:57.50 45.36 250m: 3:27.77 46.66 350m: 4:55.30 38.39

100m: 1:12.14 38.92 200m: 2:41.11 43.61 300m: 4:16.91 49.14 400m: 5:31.35 36.05

14. MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05 Cambrils C.N. 5:31.84 517
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:55.45 42.75 250m: 3:25.49 48.81 350m: 4:54.61 39.42

100m: 1:12.70 39.51 200m: 2:36.68 41.23 300m: 4:15.19 49.70 400m: 5:31.84 37.23

15. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 C.N. Igualada 5:34.69 504
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:59.20 43.98 250m: 3:29.55 48.04 350m: 4:58.00 37.98

100m: 1:15.22 40.71 200m: 2:41.51 42.31 300m: 4:20.02 50.47 400m: 5:34.69 36.69

16. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 C.N. Olot 5:37.20 492
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:58.94 43.43 250m: 3:28.78 48.51 350m: 4:58.98 39.71

100m: 1:15.51 40.97 200m: 2:40.27 41.33 300m: 4:19.27 50.49 400m: 5:37.20 38.22
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GP INTERNACIONAL - CCT SABADELL 2021
SABADELL, 27 - 28/2/2021

Prova 2, Fem., 400m Estils, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

17. EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 C.N. Minorisa 5:37.92 489
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:03.53 43.25 250m: 3:32.18 45.22 350m: 4:58.37 40.16

100m: 1:20.28 43.84 200m: 2:46.96 43.43 300m: 4:18.21 46.03 400m: 5:37.92 39.55

18. CASANOVAS SALVATELLA, Olga 01 C.N. Lleida 5:38.05 489
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:58.01 43.54 250m: 3:29.50 48.88 350m: 4:59.06 38.69

100m: 1:14.47 40.55 200m: 2:40.62 42.61 300m: 4:20.37 50.87 400m: 5:38.05 38.99

19. BENAVENTE LOPEZ, Ainhoa 98 N.C. Torelló 5:45.45 458
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 2:04.06 48.49 250m: 3:39.29 48.53 350m: 5:07.30 38.57

100m: 1:15.57 40.65 200m: 2:50.76 46.70 300m: 4:28.73 49.44 400m: 5:45.45 38.15

20. ALSINA MASES, Maria 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:58.59 409
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 2:05.69 47.42 250m: 3:42.58 50.94 350m: 5:16.82 41.31

100m: 1:18.27 42.72 200m: 2:51.64 45.95 300m: 4:35.51 52.93 400m: 5:58.59 41.77


